Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №25 в микрорайоне №192

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407632.61
	1222153.24
	167°53'17''
	7.01
	1-2

	2
	407625.76
	1222154.71
	168°06'40''
	1.16
	2-3

	3
	407624.62
	1222154.95
	262°59'51''
	28.96
	3-4

	4
	407621.09
	1222126.21
	352°00'30''
	8.78
	4-5

	5
	407629.78
	1222124.99
	84°16'45''
	28.39
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0242 га     242.32 кв.м.

	Периметр
	74.29 м.


